
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ апрель май

2 2 4 4 5 5 9 9 11 11 12 12 16 16 18 18 19 19 23 23 25 25 26 26 30 30 2 2 3 3 10 10 14 14 16 16 17 17 21 21
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АЙТБАЙ АЙСАНА 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 6

2 АРКАБАЕВ ЕРАЛЫ 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5

3 ГАЛАБИР ДЕНИС 8 8 8 б б б 10 8 10 8 9 9

4 ГАЛАБИР КИРИЛЛ 6 8 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 10 9

5 ГОРБУНОВ АНТОН 7 7 8 7 8 8 9 8 9 8 8 8 8

6 ЖАНАБАЕВ МИРЛАН 8 8 8 8 8 7 9 10 9 9 7 8 8 9 8 7 8

7 ИЛЮХИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 5

8 КАДРАШЕВА ИНАРА 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5

9 КАЛАЧЕВ НИКИТА 7 7 6 6 7 7 б б б б б б б 7

10 КИНЖИБЕК СОФИЯ 8 8 7 7 8 7 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

11 КОРНИЛОВ АРТЁМ 8 9 9 10 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 8

12 КУЖИМОВ АЛИК 5 6 7 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 7 8

13 МАХОНИН РАДИК б б б 5 5 5 5 5

14 МҰРАТЖАНОВА ГАУҺАР 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

15 ПИЛЮГИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 8 8 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 7 б б б 9

16 ПИЛЮГИНА ДАРЬЯ 7 6 6 8 6 6 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 6

17 РАШИТОВ РАСУЛ 5 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5

18 СУЛТАНОВ КАРИМ 8 8 8 7 7 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

19 ТӨЛЕБЕРГЕН ТӘУЕКЕЛ 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 6 5 5 5

20 ЧАБАНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 8 8 7 8 8 9 7 8 8 8 7 8 8 8

21 ШАРИПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 9 9 9 9 8 9 б б б б б б 9 9 9 9

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45



Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева, Динара Рамазановна Абирова
Расчет оценки за 4 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

02.04
Places in a town. Describe a place you know.
Places in a town. p.92 - p.93

Ex6, p 92 ex 5

04.04
Reading: A description of a modern city p.94.
A description of a modern city

p 94 ex2, Ex 4/5

05.04
Language Focus. Is there/ Are there p.95.
Language Focus. Is there/ Are there Practicing
asking and answering questions about the
place you live

p 95 ex 3, Ex 3

09.04
Describing places.. Describing places. p.96 Ex 6, p 102 ex 2

11.04
Language Focus. Comparative adjectives.
p.97. Comparative adjectives

p 97 ex 3, Ex 3

12.04
Speaking: Asking for travel information. p.98.
Asking for travel information.

Ex 6

16.04
Practicing writing about a town or city.
Writing: A description of a town. p.99

Ex 7, p 99 ex 4

18.04
My Country. A city park. p.100. My Country. A
city park

p 100 ex 4, Ex 3

19.04
CLIL. Geography: Reading a map. p.101.
Geography: Reading a map

p 101 ex 5, Ex 2

23.04
Project. City profile. WB p.68 Reading: A
description of a place

Ex 3, p 104 ex 4

25.04
Review 8. Correction work Unit revision. p 102 ex 6, Ex 2

26.04
Project. City profile. p.103. Jobs. Talking about
jobs and people connected to transport.

p 103 ex 3, Ex 2

30.04
The history of the steam engine. A description
of a place WB p 68

Wb p 68 ex 5

02.05
Jobs. p.104 - p.105. Language Focus. was/
were, there was/ there were

p 104 ex 5,

03.05
Famous People WB p.72/Reading: The history
of the steam engine p.106(09.05). Strange
Town USA. Talking about the names of some
American towns

p 106 ex 4,

10.05
Language Focus. was/ were, there was/ there
were p.107. Past Simple of regular verbs

p 107 ex 6, Ex 3

14.05
Making and responding to suggestions.
Strange Town USA.p.108

p 108 ex 5

16.05
Language Focus. Past Simple of regular verbs.
p.109. An article about a town. Practicing
writing about a place and its history.

p 109 ex 6,

17.05
Speaking: Making and responding to
suggestions. p.110. My Country. Public
transport.

p 110 ex5,

21.05
CLIL. History: Famous explorers. SAU 2. An
article about a town. CLIL. History: Famous
explorers. p.113

p 113

Количество уроков: 40



Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ май

23 23 24 24
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АЙТБАЙ АЙСАНА 5

2 АРКАБАЕВ ЕРАЛЫ 5 5

3 ГАЛАБИР ДЕНИС 8

4 ГАЛАБИР КИРИЛЛ 9

5 ГОРБУНОВ АНТОН 7

6 ЖАНАБАЕВ МИРЛАН 8 8

7 ИЛЮХИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 6

8 КАДРАШЕВА ИНАРА 6 5

9 КАЛАЧЕВ НИКИТА 7

10 КИНЖИБЕК СОФИЯ 8 8

11 КОРНИЛОВ АРТЁМ 8

12 КУЖИМОВ АЛИК 9

13 МАХОНИН РАДИК 5

14 МҰРАТЖАНОВА ГАУҺАР 5 5

15 ПИЛЮГИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 8

16 ПИЛЮГИНА ДАРЬЯ 7

17 РАШИТОВ РАСУЛ 6 6

18 СУЛТАНОВ КАРИМ 8 8

19 ТӨЛЕБЕРГЕН ТӘУЕКЕЛ 5

20 ЧАБАНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 8

21 ШАРИПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 9 9
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Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева, Динара Рамазановна Абирова
Расчет оценки за 4 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

27% 3

26% 3

43% 5

42.5% 5
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

23.05
Progress test. Correction work. SAT 4 review,

24.05
My Country. Public transport. p.112. Skill
Round - up. p.115

Количество уроков: 4


